
Site Access Coordinator 
Affiliation Name Email Phone Number

Accelerator Directorate Hannah Fee hfee@fnal.gov 630-840-5217

APS TD Tammy Gloss tgloss@fnal.gov 630-840-4730

Astrophysics Andrew Sonnenschein sonnensn@fnal.gov 630-840-2883

CMS Terry Grozis tgrozis@fnal.gov

630-840-3854

630-337-5133

Conference Office Joy Pomillo jpomillo@fnal.gov 630-840-6739

Conference Office Melody Saperston melody@fnal.gov 630-840-2222

CSAID Carla Lloyd carlal@fnal.gov 630-840-2429

DI Chief Project Office Emily Bialas ebialas@fnal.gov

Directorate Jackie Sanchez jackies@fnal.gov 630-840-5362

Directorate Kayla Roman kdecker@fnal.gov 630-840-4666

Directorate Latoya Woods latoya@fnal.gov 630-840-5425

Education and Public 

Engagement (EPE) Kim Mazur kimm@fnal.gov 630-840-2787

Education and Public 

Engagement (EPE) Laura Haseltine lhaselti@fnal.gov 630-840-5588

Education and Public 

Engagement (EPE) Mari Oates moates@fnal.gov 630-840-4146

Equity, Diversity, Inclusion, 

and Accessiblity (EDIA) Laura Rogas lrogas@fnal.gov 630-840-6966

Equity, Diversity, Inclusion, 

and Accessiblity (EDIA) Mallory Bowman mbowman@fnal.gov 630-840-5292

ESH Cindy Rogers crogers@fnal.gov 630-840-3824

ESH Suzanne Weber sweber@fnal.gov 630-840-3177

ETD Carla Lloyd carlal@fnal.gov 630-840-2429

Finance Amelia Block ameliab@fnal.gov 630-840-4805

Finance Deanna Caldwell deannac@fnal.gov 630-840-3630

Finance Patty Clayton pclayton@fnal.gov 630-840-3229

HR Mari Mendez mmendez@fnal.gov 630-840-2397

ISD Cheri McKenna cheri@fnal.gov 630-840-8333

ISD Tatiana Hamilton thamilto@fnal.gov 630-840-8486

ITD Jim Fromm fromm@fnal.gov 630-840-8483

ITD Uday Manikonda umanikon@fnal.gov 630-840-6521

LBNF/DUNE Cheryl Keaty ckeaty@fnal.gov 630-840-3059

LBNF/DUNE Mary-Ellyn McCollum mccollum@fnal.gov 630-840-3969

LBNF/DUNE (SD) Jodi Campbell jodic@fnal.gov 605-571-2420

Muons Brendan Kiburg kiburg@fnal.gov 630-840-6480

Neutrinos Connie Hillgard  connieh@fnal.gov 630-840-3787

Neutrinos Etta Johnson  johnsone@fnal.gov 630-840-2312

Neutrinos Julie Saviano  saviano3@fnal.gov 630-840-4591

Neutrinos Maxine Hronek maxine@fnal.gov 630-840-8014

Neutrinos Spring Barrett  sbarrett@fnal.gov 630-840-3536

Office of Communication Barb Kronkow kronkow@fnal.gov 630-840-6633

PIP II Traci Langford tracil@fnal.gov 630-840-6768

SEMD Artasia Riley artasia@fnal.gov 630-840-4507

SQMS Laura Siarkiewicz lsiarkie@fnal.gov 630-840-5062
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Site Access Coordinator 
SQMS Lezlee Ongena lezlee@fnal.gov 630-840-3411

Test Beam Evan Niner edniner@fnal.gov 630-840-2459

Theory Olivia Vizcarra olivia@fnal.gov 630-840-8585

mailto:lezlee@fnal.gov
mailto:edniner@fnal.gov
mailto:olivia@fnal.gov

